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OTHER ORGANIZED EVENTS NOT INCLUDED IN THE GRANT

A

EVENT GROUP

Site

Social media management
WikiDonne on the road 1
WikiDonne on the road 2
WikiDonne on the road 3
WikiDonne on the road 4
A+F Editathon 2018 (1)
A+F Editathon 2018 (2)

A+F Editathon 2018 (3)

A+F Editathon 2018 (4)

A+F Editathon 2018 (5)

A+F Editathon 2018 (6)

A+F Editathon 2018 (7)

A+F Editathon 2018 (8)

La mujer que nunca conociste 2018
Wiki Loves Fashion

Wiki Loves Sport (Women in Olympics and Paraolympics)

Women writers 2018 (Dia de las Escritoras)

WikiDonne a Bologna - Festival "lllustrated Violence" 2018

BBC 100 women 2018

WikiDonne Mapping Days

Other cities to keep in mind Perugia, Macerata, Ancona,

Bolzano, Brescia

EVENT
NUMBER

EVENT TYPE

Site creation
Social Media Manager
In person editathon
In person editathon
In person editathon
In person editathon
In person editathon
In person editathon
In person editathon
In person editathon
In person editathon
In person editathon
In person editathon
In person editathon
Combinated contest
In person contest
On line contest
In person editathon
In person editathon
On line editathon

TOTAL

2° mapping day
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DATE

1-30 January
1January - 30 June
27 January
February

May

June

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

March

April

May

May

October
November
8-10 Dicember

7 January

WIKIDONNE ROADMAP EVENTS SCHEDULE

LOCATION

On line
Online
Padova

Bari

Genova

Pisa

Roma

Firenze
Venezia
Potenza
Napoli
Bologna
Milano (Museo del cinema)
Trento o Torino
Roma &on line
Milano (IED)
Online
Venezia
Bologna

Roma &on line

Roma

UNIT
NUMBER
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10

PRICE (€)
JUNIT

750
3000
375
375
375
375
800
600
800
600
800
600
600
600
825
950
600
25
250
250

TOTAL
ESTIMATED
AMMOUNT

750
3000
375
375
375
375
800
600
800
600
800
600
600
600
825
950
600
250
250
250
13775



