	WI	CIDONNE ROADI	AP EVEN	NTS SCHED	JLE			
N°	EVENT GROUP	EVENT TYPE	EVENT NUMBER	DATE	LOCATION	UNIT NUMBER	PRICE (€) /UNIT	TOTAL ESTIMATED AMMOUNT
1	Site	Site creation		1 1-30 January	On line	1		
2	Social media management	Social Media Manager		1   1 January - 30 June		1	3000	
3	WikiDonne on the road 1	In person editathon		1 27 January	Padova	1	375	
4	WikiDonne on the road 2	In person editathon		1 February	Bari	1	375	
5	WikiDonne on the road 3	In person editathon		1 May	Genova	1	375	
6	WikiDonne on the road 4	In person editathon		1 June	Pisa	1	375	375
7	A+F Editathon 2018 (1)	In person editathon		1 March	Roma	1	800	800
8	A+F Editathon 2018 (2)	In person editathon		1 March	Firenze	1	600	600
9	A+F Editathon 2018 (3)	In person editathon		1 March	Venezia	1	800	800
10	A+F Editathon 2018 (4)	In person editathon		1 March	Potenza	1	600	600
11	A+F Editathon 2018 (5)	In person editathon		1 March	Napoli	1	800	800
12	A+F Editathon 2018 (6)	In person editathon		1 March	Bologna	1	600	600
13	A+F Editathon 2018 (7)	In person editathon		1 March	Milano (Museo del cinema)	1	600	600
14	A+F Editathon 2018 (8)	In person editathon		1 March	Trento o Torino	1	600	600
15	La mujer que nunca conociste 2018	Combinated contest		April	Roma & on line	1	825	825
16	Wiki Loves Fashion	In person contest		1 May	Milano (IED)	1	950	950
17	Wiki Loves Sport (Women in Olympics and Paraolympics)	On line contest		1 May	On line	1	600	600
18	Women writers 2018 (Dia de las Escritoras)	In person editathon		1 October	Venezia	10	25	250
19	WikiDonne a Bologna - Festival "Illustrated Violence" 2018	In person editathon		1 November	Bologna	1	250	250
20	BBC 100 women 2018	On line editathon		1 8-10 Dicember	Roma & on line	1	250	250
		TOTAL						13775
OTHER ORGA	ANIZED EVENTS NOT INCLUDED IN THE GRANT							
A	WikiDonne Mapping Days	2° mapping day		1 7 January	Roma			
, ,		qqpg day						
	Other cities to keep in mind Perugia, Macerata, Ancona, Bolzano, Brescia							